COMMUNITY WILDFIRE SAFETY PREPAREDNESS NIGHT





Ramona Fire Safe Council & Ramona Planning Group



Wednesday, October 16, 2019

6PM to 9PM

Presentations By:

CAL FIRE/San Diego County Fire, San Diego County Sheriff's Department, USFS, San Diego County OES, Red Cross, Animal Control, Fire Safe Council

Sponsored By:

Ramona Fire Safe Council and Ramona Community Planning Group

Hosted By:

Olive Peirce Performing Arts Center

1521 Hanson Lane, Ramona CA 92065

 Info Booths: CERT, SD County Animal Services, Humane Society, Red Cross, Ramona Ham Radios, Fire Safe Council, OES, CAL FIRE / San Diego County Fire, Ramona Trails, SDG&E





















